
Girls Basketball Schedule 2023-24

Date Day Opponent Location Time

11/7/23 Tues Norwood HS (s) Norwood HS TBA
11/13/23 Mon 7 Hills HS (s) 7 Hills HS 5/7
11/14/23 Tues Anderson HS (s) New Richmond HS 6/7:00
11/22/23 Weds CHCA CHCA 6/7:30
11/27/23 Mon Goshen HS Goshen HS 6/7:30
11/30/23 Thurs Batavia HS Batavia HS 6/7:30
12/4/23 Mon Mariemont HS Mariemont HS 6/7:30
12/7/23 Thurs Clinton Massie HS New Richmond HS 5:30/7
12/11/23 Mon MVCA MVCA 6:00
12/12/23 Tues Reading HS Reading HS 6:15/7:30
12/14/23 Thurs Wilmington HS New Richmond HS 5:30/7
12/18/23 Mon Ripley HS Ripley HS 6/7:30
12/20/23 Weds Schroeder HS New Richmond HS 5:30/7
1/4/24 Thurs CNE New Richmond HS 5:30/7
1/8/24 Mon Western Brown HS Western Brown HS 5:30/7
1/11/24 Thurs Bethel-Tate HS New Richmond HS 5:30/7

(Youth Night)
1/13/24 Sat Blanchester HS New Richmond HS 1/2:30
1/16/24 Tues Wyoming HS New Richmond HS 5:30/7
1/18/24 Thurs Goshen HS New Richmond HS 5:30/7
1/22/24 Mon Batavia HS New Richmond HS 5:30/7
1/25/24 Thurs Georgetown HS Georgetown HS 6/7:30
1/29/24 Mon Clinton Massie HS Clinton Massie HS 5:30/7
2/1/24 Thurs Wilmington HS Wilmington HS 5:30/7
2/5/24 Mon Western Brown HS New Richmond HS 5:30/7
2/8/24 Thurs Western Hills HS New Richmond HS 5:30/7

(Senior Night)


